

Uniform Commercial Code-	FINANCING STAT	TEMENT—Form U	JCC-1	REORDER FROM Rogintró, 1 5284 TAYLOR ST. 1	
. IMPORTAN	T—Read instruction	s on back before fi	illing out form	MPLS., MINN, 5342 (612) 571-2803	1
This FINANCING STATEMENT is presented to a Filiton Topicing pursuant to the Uniform Commercial Code	ng Officer	No. of Additional Sheets Presented:	Maturity Date 3. (optional):		
I. Rebroin (Last Name First and Address(es): KESSERX Debtor:	2. SexkedEndy(ss): No KRXSORX Sect	ured Party:	一点 李郡	er: Dote, Time, No. Film 으로그	og Office
L & S Leasing, Inc. Airport Road, P. O. Box 931	P. O. Box 4	=		LYSIS TSIS TSIS TSIS TSIS TSIS TSIS TSIS	\sim
Salisbury, NC 28144	Dallas, Texa	as 75240	(6) 发生力	S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S	<u> </u>
5. This Financing Statement covers the following ty	pes (or items) of property		6. Assignee(s) of Segured	Porty and Address(es)	_
			35	AYE AYE	0
See attached SCHED	ULE A	-	182	RSI CEI	30
THE CLAIMING OF PROCEEDS SHA	LL NOT BE		<u> </u>		:
CONSTRUED AS CONSENT TO SELL			7. The described crops are The described goods as	growing or to be grown	n: *
🔯 Proceeds —	Products of the Coll	ateral are also covered.	(Describe Real Estate Bell	ow).	
8. Describe Real Estate Here:		9, Name(s) of	Sherrill P.	aving Compan	У
See EXHIBIT A	IXTUR	Record Owner(s):	}		
No. & Street 1045 Ivy Avejown or City		i i	Section B	ilock Lot	
 This statement is filed without the debtor's (check appropriate box) 			eral -	•	•
. 🔲 already subject to a seco					·
which is proceeds of the	original collateral desc	ribed above in which	a security interest was	perfected:	
L & S Leasing, Inc.	10	ITT Inc	dustrial Credi	t Co.	 ,
Signature(s) of Debra	tes.	X by Ah	Signature(s) of Secu	red Porty(ies)	 · ·
(1) Filing Officer Copy - Nume			5.2.3.5.2(3, 5. 6000		

STANDARD FORM-FORM UCC-1- Approved by the Secretary of the Commonwealth of Pa.

EXHIBIT A

TRACT 1: BEGINNING at a point on the north side of Craft Drive the southwest corner of Lot No. 18 as shown on map hereinafter referred to, running thence along the north side of Craft Drive West 145.2 feet to a point; thence North 4° 30' East along an unnamed street 240 feet to a point in the south line of Owen Concrete Company property; thence North 86° 45' East 185.7 feet to a point; thence South 4° 15' West 100 feet to a point in the north line of Lot No. 18 as shown on map hereinafter referred to; thence along the north line of Lot No. 18 West 58.7 feet, more or less, to a point on the northeast corner of Lot No. 17 as shown on map hereinafter referred to; thence along the west line of Lot No. 18 South 142.5 feet to a point on the north side of Craft Drive to the place of beginning. This property is known as Lots Nos. 16 and 17 as shown on the map of Alspaugh Development recorded in Plat Book 4 at page 111 and also a lot in the rear of Lots Nos. 16, 17 and 18, this last lot in rear of Lots Nos. 16, 17 and 18 having been purchased by Richard G. Love from H. A. Nading and wife, Louise Nading by deed dated March 31, 1943, recorded in Deed Book 505 at page 294 and Lots Nos. 16 and 17 having been purchased by Richard G. Love and wife, Mattie J. Love, from Minnie E. Reich, et al by deed dated May 24, 1939, recorded in Deed Book 450 at page 273.

There is excepted from the above-described tract that property known as Lot No. 17 as shown on the map of Alspaugh Development recorded in Plat Book 4 at page 111, Forsyth County, North Carolina Registry, which has been heretofore conveyed.

TRACT 2: BEGINNING at a point on the east side of an unnamed street directly across from where the North Carolina State Prison Camp is now located, the northwest corner of a 100 foot lot owned by R. G. Love as shown by deed recorded in Deed Book 505, Page 294, in the office of the Register of Deeds of Forsyth County, North Carolina; running thence along the east side of said unnamed street North 4° 30' East 416.55 feet to a point in the south line of right of way of Southern Railway Company; thence along the southern line of said Railway right of way line South 58° 50' East 827.65 feet to a point in the southern line of said Railway right of way; thence South 4° 10' West 36.3 feet to a point in the north side of a development known as Alspaugh Development, plat of said Alspaugh Development being recorded in Plat Book 4, page 111, in the office of the Register of Deeds of Forsyth County, North Carolina; said point is also the northeast corner of Lot 27 as shown on said plat; running thence along a part of the north - line of Alspaugh Development South 86° 45' West 560 feet to a point, the southeast corner of R. G. Love; running thence along Love's east line North 4° 15' East 100 feet to a point, the northeast corner of R. G. Love lot; thence along Love's north line South 86° 45' West 185.7 feet to the place of BEGINNING.

Υ.

Page	1	οſ	6
		•	

		X Security Agreement
This echedule i	is attached to and made a part of the	Lease Agreement dated
This schedule		(Check appropriate box.)
ブ-マ	, 19 <u>82</u> , between the	undersigned.
QUANTITY	DESCRIPTION OF EQUIPMENT	YEAR & MODEL
QUANTITI		
Item I	Barber-Greene Portable Model DM55 D Drum Mix Plant equipped as describe	ual-Zone d below:
	A. Drum Mixer:6' X 24' drum made of Manten	Steel
	 adjustable mixer support legs 	
	 expanded exhaust duct which a knockout box for removing coa 	acts as arse particles
	 sweep discharge with high dis eliminates problem of having for hot mix transfer device 	scharge chute to dig pit
•	 running gear complete with ta dual tires, air brakes, light and fifth wheel 	andem axle and ts, mudflaps
	B. Burner:	·
	- Hauck Burner	JVD7250
	- Low pressure Oil Type	
	- Oil Piping	
	- Oil Pump with 1 1/2 HP Motor	
	- Blower Motor	
This schedule	is hereby verified correct and unders	signed acknowledges receipt of a copy.
Secured Party	or Lessor	Debtor or Lessee
TTT Industria	al Credit Company(L.S.)	L & S Leasing, Inc. (L.S
(Signature if other than i	individual; typed name if	(Signature if individual; typed name if other than individual)
By that (Signature	(L.S.) and title if not individual)	By (Signature and title if not individual)
		÷

I-51 (R12/75)

Page	2	ρí	6	
- 17 / 10				

S C H E D U L E ' A '

		Ι <u>Σ</u> Ι	Security Agreement	
This schedule i	is attached to and made a part of th	ne 📙	Lease Agreement	dated
		(Cl	neck appropriate box	-)
7-2	7 , 1982., between th	ne undersi	gned.	
			1	
QUANTITY	DESCRIPTION OF EQUIPMENT		YEAR & MODEL	
ITEM I	C. Asphalt System:	•	i I	
continued	 Skid-mounted asphalt system jacketed variable volume me motor 	consistir	ng of np with	
	 Pump volume remotely contro actuator 	lled by e	ectric	
	 Pneumatically operated, jac circulate valve 	keted, sp	ay/	
	- Jacketed asphalt meter			
	D. Controls:			
•	 Barber-Greene control syste buttons with indicator ligh motors; motors interlocked in proper sequence only, as down plant in event of motor 	nts for all to allow s well as	l plant startup	
	 automatic aggregate and asp 	ohalt blen	ding controls	
17EM II	Earber-Greene Portable PK-40 Conv motor and complete with running (seyor equi	pped with luding:	
	- weigh bridge with weigh id	dler		
	- wind guards			
This schedule:	is hereby verified correct and under	rsigned ac	knowledges receipt o	of a copy.
Secured Party	or Lessor	Debtor c	r Lessee	
ITT Industrial	Credit Company (L.S.)		asing, Inc.	(L.S.
(Signature if other than in	individual; typed name if	(Signatu	re if individual; ty r than individual)	rped name
By Knys (Signature a	(L.S.)	By ///	Bound title if no	(i.s. ot individual)

I-51 (R12/75)

Parc	3	of	6

		X	Security Agreement	
	s attached to and made a part of the		Lease Agreement dated	1
This schedule i	S ALLOWINE	(C	heck appropriate box.)	
7-2), 1982, between the	undersi	gned.	
QUANTITY	DESCRIPTION OF EQUIPMENT		YEAR & MODEL	
			}	
ITEM II continued	- bolt takeup			
	 automatic sampling chute 			
	- hand hydraulic hoist			
	- tires, air brakes, towing kit			
	- 3' X 6' scalping screen			
ITEM III	Lot of electrical switch gear manu construction for complete plant op	factured eration	NEMA 12	
ITEM IV	Barber-Greene Cold Feed Bins as de	scribed	below: PN40	
•	- 45-bin unit			
	 10' X 14' bin opening, 31-tor capacity each bin 	n heaped		
	- four (4) 24" X 7' -0", 250 TI	PH belt :	feeders	
	- tipped headend			
	- 24", 300 TPH gathering conve	yor		
	 single axle with dual 10:00 lair brakes, lights, and mudf 	X 20 (12 laps, an	ply) tires, d fifth wheel	
This schedule	is hereby verified correct and under	rsigned	acknowledges receipt of a co	py.
Secured Party	or Lessor	Debtor	or Lessee	
Secured Party or Lessor ITT Industrial Credit Company (L.S.)		L & S Leasing, Inc. (L.S.		
"(Signature if other than i	individual; typed name if ndividual)	(Signa	ture if individual; typed nather than individual)	ame
By W (Signature	and with individual)	By <u>()</u> (Sig	gnature and title if not ind	(L.S.) ividual)
I-51 (R12/75)) -			

Page	4	of	6
6			

S C H E D U L E ' A '

This schedule i	is attached to and made a part of the		Security Agreement Lease Agreement heck appropriate bo	dated x.)
)-27	, 1982, between the	e undersi	gned.	
QUANTITY	DESCRIPTION OF EQUIPMENT		YEAR & MODEL	
ITEM V	Barber-Greene Portable Wet Collector mounted on DM55 chassis:	or System	l cv l	
	- 100 HP electric motor on exhaust	fan		
	- centrifugal motor pump.			
	 exhaust duct between expanded dry duct and separator inlet with 3/2 carbon steel in high wear areas automatic damper controls manual remote adjustable venturi 	re urgu	t	
ITEM VI	Barber-Greene Portable Surge Syste	m:		
LIEN VI	A. Surge Silo		AS110	
	- 100 ton capacity surge silo			
•	- cone of 1/4" high carbon steel			
	 high level bindicator 			
	- low level bindicator			
•	- anti-segregation batcher style "	'gob hopp	er"	
	 silo walls have 3".thick insulat 	cion		
	 double clamshell discharge gates heaters 	s with el	ectric	
	- air piping			•
	 handrails and walkways 			
	 wiring to junction box 			
	- tires, air brakes, lights, mudf	laps and	fifth wheel	-
This schedule	is hereby verified correct and unde	rsigned a	ecknowledges receipt	of a copy.
Secured Party	or Lessor	Debtor	or Lessee	
TTT Industria	1 Credit Company (L.S.)	L & S	Leasing, Inc.	(L.S
(Signature if other than i	l Credit Company (L.S.) individual; typed name if ndividual)	(Signation of the contract of	ture if individual; her than individual	typed name
	·		100	, /) x
By //n	and gitle if not individual)	By // (Sig	hature and title if	not individual)
Corgustate		. 0		

I-51 (R12/75)

TOLK 1369P0180

Page	5	of	6

This schedule i	s attached to and made a part of the		Lease Agreement eck appropriate box	
7-27	, 19 <u>2</u> , between the			,
QUANTITY	DESCRIPTION OF EQUIPMENT		YEAR & MODEL	
•				
ITEM VI continued	- 33 SCFM air compressor			
	 hot oil coils in cone covered wi 2" thick insulation 	th		
	- 12' width between support legs			
	B. Barber-Greene Slat Conveyor			
	- 300 TPH capacity with motor			
•	- tires, air brakes, lights mudfla	ps		
	- by-pass chute .			
	OPTIONS:			
	 Air seal gate. 			
	2. Automatic shutdown	·		
	3. Moisture Sensor			
This schedule	is hereby verified correct and under	signed ac	knowledges receipt	of a copy.
Secured Party	or Lessor	Debtor o	r Lessee	
	l Credit Company (L.S.)		asing, Inc.	(L.
(Signature if other than in	individual; typed name if ndividual)	(Signatu if othe	er if individual; than individual)	typed name
By /m (Signature	(L.S.) and fitle if not individual)	By /// (Signa	ature and title if	not individual)
I-51 (R12/75)				

max | 369PC | 81

Page	6	of	6
2-			

)-27, 1982, between the undersigned.
QUANTITY	DESCRIPTION OF EQUIPMENT YEAR & MODEL
ITEM VI continued	OPTIONS: continued
	4. Barber-Greene Scale Readout and Load Cell
	5. Ticket Printer and Load Cell
	6. Amp meters (two)
	 46' X 10' Control trailer with controls mounted
	8. Thurman 52-ton Scale, 50' X 10' TCP
	9. Childers Portable 15,000 gallon asphalt TT-15M-TMS storage tank
	10. Infern-O-Therm 10,000 gallon asphalt TB-15-SM storage tank
	11. 10,000 gallon #2 oil tank
One (1)	Blaw-Knox-Asphalt Paver with Oscillating PF-120 Push Rollers
-	

Secured Party or Lessor

"ITT Industrial Credit Company (L.S.)

(Signature if individual: typed name if

(Signature if individual; typed name if other than individual)

(Signature and title if not individual)

Debtor or Lessee

L & S Leasing, Inc.

(1.5.)

(Signature if individual; typed name if other than individual)

(Signature and vitle if not individual)

I-51 (R12/75)

EDEK | 369 P O | 82